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  2 23 REID, Thea 20.816 (8) 12.611 (2) 13.562 (1) 10.585 (8) 57.57 (2)

     second run: 18.943 (8) 14.590 (7) 13.300 (3) 10.139 (7) 56.97 (3)

       combined: 1:54.54 (1)

 10 94 XU, Chloe 20.615 (3) 13.841 (25) 14.295 (11) 10.476 (3) 59.22 (10)

     second run: 20.405 (48) 12.948 (1) 12.905 (1) 9.833 (2) 56.09 (1)

       combined: 1:55.31 (2)

  1 28 HICKS-LUNDY, Davynn 20.497 (1) 12.694 (3) 13.804 (2) 10.510 (5) 57.50 (1)

     second run: 19.321 (15) 14.772 (10) 13.612 (7) 10.117 (6) 57.82 (7)

       combined: 1:55.32 (3)

  3 7 OTTEM, Anna 20.564 (2) 12.516 (1) 14.294 (10) 10.324 (1) 57.69 (3)

     second run: 18.938 (7) 15.966 (29) 13.661 (9) 10.089 (5) 58.65 (10)

       combined: 1:56.34 (4)

  7 66 ELIASON, Ellie 20.685 (5) 13.468 (12) 14.290 (9) 10.709 (11) 59.15 (7)

     second run: 19.409 (18) 14.122 (2) 13.561 (5) 10.295 (11) 57.38 (5)

       combined: 1:56.53 (5)

  4 44 HERTZ, Maggie 20.998 (11) 12.961 (6) 14.024 (3) 10.802 (13) 58.78 (4)

     second run: 18.701 (3) 15.535 (22) 13.659 (8) 10.146 (8) 58.04 (8)

       combined: 1:56.82 (6)

  6 82 USKOSKI, Natalie 21.150 (17) 12.987 (7) 14.161 (6) 10.827 (17) 59.12 (6)

     second run: 19.383 (17) 14.791 (11) 13.589 (6) 10.041 (4) 57.80 (6)

       combined: 1:56.92 (7)

 13 61 PETER, Fruzsina 20.787 (7) 13.665 (19) 14.484 (17) 10.491 (4) 59.42 (13)

     second run: 19.436 (20) 10.171 (9) 58.42 (9)

       combined: 1:57.84 (8)

 16 15 PARK, Amelia 21.011 (12) 13.448 (11) 14.523 (18) 10.813 (15) 59.79 (16)

     second run: 19.081 (10) 15.259 (16) 13.801 (12) 10.740 (23) 58.88 (12)

       combined: 1:58.67 (9)

 11 22 TYMCHYNA, Natalie 21.530 (22) 12.847 (5) 14.361 (14) 10.582 (7) 59.32 (11)

     second run: 19.287 (13) 15.489 (19) 14.230 (25) 10.510 (17) 59.51 (15)

       combined: 1:58.83 (10)

 12 37 GIBBONS, Cecily 21.050 (13) 13.543 (13) 14.130 (5) 10.623 (9) 59.34 (12)

     second run: 20.583 (59) 14.419 (5) 13.944 (16) 10.765 (24) 59.71 (16)

       combined: 1:59.05 (11)

  9 3 MACNEIL, Addison 20.919 (9) 13.084 (8) 14.321 (13) 10.870 (20) 59.19 (9)

     second run: 19.509 (22) 15.509 (20) 14.169 (21) 10.857 (27) 1:00.04 (17)

       combined: 1:59.23 (12)

 19 40 LARSEN, Brooklyn 21.200 (19) 13.641 (16) 14.958 (27) 10.750 (12) 1:00.55 (19)

     second run: 18.824 (5) 15.533 (21) 14.522 (34) 10.320 (13) 59.19 (13)

       combined: 1:59.74 (13)

  8 35 BERRY, Forde 20.714 (6) 13.647 (17) 14.258 (8) 10.540 (6) 59.16 (8)

     second run: 18.922 (6) 16.242 (39) 14.133 (19) 11.638 (66) 1:00.93 (28)
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       combined: 2:00.09 (14)

 14 9 REMPEL, Emily 21.145 (16) 13.362 (10) 14.313 (12) 10.819 (16) 59.64 (14)

     second run: 18.449 (1) 16.731 (50) 14.665 (39) 10.771 (25) 1:00.61 (24)

       combined: 2:00.25 (15)

 17 34 CUTHBERTSON, Alyssa 21.179 (18) 13.560 (15) 14.364 (15) 11.020 (22) 1:00.12 (17)

     second run: 19.444 (21) 16.047 (35) 14.130 (18) 10.523 (19) 1:00.14 (18)

       combined: 2:00.26 (16)

 23 75 SMITH, Elara 21.105 (15) 13.822 (24) 14.799 (26) 11.439 (39) 1:01.16 (23)

     second run: 20.461 (50) 14.535 (6) 13.790 (11) 10.527 (20) 59.31 (14)

       combined: 2:00.47 (17)

 21 49 VENDITTI, Sofia 21.651 (26) 13.915 (27) 14.681 (20) 10.810 (14) 1:01.05 (21)

     second run: 19.014 (9) 16.589 (49) 13.804 (13) 10.818 (26) 1:00.22 (20)

       combined: 2:01.27 (18)

 33 93 BILN, Pritam 21.969 (36) 14.050 (31) 15.335 (44) 11.335 (29) 1:02.69 (33)

     second run: 19.790 (31) 14.964 (12) 13.807 (14) 10.301 (12) 58.86 (11)

       combined: 2:01.55 (19)

 24 76 MADELL, Marlee 21.493 (20) 14.094 (36) 14.425 (16) 11.231 (24) 1:01.24 (24)

     second run: 18.677 (2) 17.247 (63) 14.229 (24) 10.293 (10) 1:00.44 (22)

       combined: 2:01.68 (20)

 25 65 DOUGLAS, Ella 21.519 (21) 13.722 (22) 14.981 (28) 11.258 (27) 1:01.48 (25)

     second run: 19.866 (36) 15.233 (15) 14.217 (23) 10.935 (33) 1:00.25 (21)

       combined: 2:01.73 (21)

 22 27 OBERLANDER, Marin 21.915 (34) 13.668 (20) 14.711 (21) 10.852 (18) 1:01.14 (22)

     second run: 19.313 (14) 16.535 (47) 13.936 (15) 10.946 (36) 1:00.73 (25)

       combined: 2:01.87 (22)

 20 32 COOK, Olivia 21.613 (23) 13.669 (21) 14.751 (25) 10.992 (21) 1:01.02 (20)

     second run: 20.210 (44) 16.158 (37) 14.350 (28) 10.348 (14) 1:01.06 (30)

       combined: 2:02.08 (23)

 27 16 HARRIMAN, Sasha 21.630 (24) 13.647 (17) 15.149 (35) 11.357 (30) 1:01.78 (27)

     second run: 19.932 (39) 15.386 (18) 1:00.58 (23)

       combined: 2:02.36 (24)

 32 38 KELLY, Ngaire 22.075 (40) 14.092 (35) 15.021 (29) 11.420 (38) 1:02.61 (32)

     second run: 20.781 (67) 14.744 (9) 13.715 (10) 10.942 (34) 1:00.18 (19)

       combined: 2:02.79 (25)

 30 58 DURNIN, Sadie 21.882 (32) 13.961 (28) 15.203 (38) 11.252 (26) 1:02.29 (30)

     second run: 19.321 (15) 16.260 (40) 14.341 (27) 11.215 (47) 1:01.13 (31)

       combined: 2:03.42 (26)

 31 42 COUTTS, Alaina 22.178 (42) 13.740 (23) 15.082 (33) 11.307 (28) 1:02.30 (31)

     second run: 19.859 (35) 15.997 (32) 14.453 (30) 10.872 (29) 1:01.18 (32)

       combined: 2:03.48 (27)

 29 12 BOOTH, Annabelle 21.757 (27) 14.004 (29) 15.088 (34) 11.226 (23) 1:02.07 (29)

     second run: 19.831 (34) 16.208 (38) 14.391 (29) 11.296 (51) 1:01.72 (35)

       combined: 2:03.79 (28)

 25 24 KARPIAK, Rosey 21.953 (35) 13.559 (14) 14.732 (23) 11.234 (25) 1:01.48 (25)

     second run: 19.880 (37) 17.345 (66) 14.527 (35) 11.053 (40) 1:02.80 (50)
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       combined: 2:04.28 (29)

 39 86 KRAUT, Sabina 22.265 (48) 14.489 (50) 15.259 (41) 11.399 (34) 1:03.41 (39)

     second run: 19.954 (40) 16.116 (36) 14.472 (32) 10.377 (15) 1:00.92 (27)

       combined: 2:04.33 (30)

 28 31 MICHAUD, Sophia 21.784 (30) 14.136 (40) 14.723 (22) 11.408 (36) 1:02.05 (28)

     second run: 20.605 (60) 15.728 (28) 14.945 (44) 11.095 (45) 1:02.37 (42)

       combined: 2:04.42 (31)

 49 91 LAUGHLIN, Finley 22.419 (57) 14.836 (62) 15.266 (42) 11.409 (37) 1:03.93 (49)

     second run: 20.658 (62) 15.130 (13) 14.463 (31) 10.519 (18) 1:00.77 (26)

       combined: 2:04.70 (32)

 37 69 ROSTA, Summer 22.398 (56) 14.078 (34) 15.183 (37) 11.363 (31) 1:03.02 (37)

     second run: 19.544 (23) 16.313 (41) 14.977 (45) 11.060 (42) 1:01.89 (38)

       combined: 2:04.91 (33)

 34 14 ANDERSON, Hazel 22.319 (51) 14.215 (41) 14.746 (24) 11.448 (41) 1:02.73 (34)

     second run: 19.578 (25) 16.944 (57) 14.603 (37) 11.221 (49) 1:02.34 (41)

       combined: 2:05.07 (34)

 44 53 GILL, Gracie 21.894 (33) 14.248 (42) 15.511 (48) 12.040 (63) 1:03.69 (44)

     second run: 21.175 (75) 15.191 (14) 14.863 (42) 10.507 (16) 1:01.73 (36)

       combined: 2:05.42 (35)

 41 55 HRISTOV, Sophia 22.299 (50) 14.551 (52) 15.299 (43) 11.403 (35) 1:03.55 (41)

     second run: 21.178 (76) 15.698 (27) 14.204 (22) 10.914 (32) 1:01.99 (39)

       combined: 2:05.54 (36)

 51 81 LAGARDE, Ellie 22.011 (38) 14.688 (56) 15.625 (53) 11.804 (55) 1:04.13 (51)

     second run: 20.478 (52) 15.579 (25) 14.156 (20) 11.338 (54) 1:01.55 (33)

       combined: 2:05.68 (37)

 38 48 GRAATEN, Fia 22.039 (39) 14.404 (45) 15.365 (46) 11.536 (44) 1:03.34 (38)

     second run: 19.582 (26) 16.780 (52) 15.068 (51) 10.945 (35) 1:02.37 (42)

       combined: 2:05.71 (38)

 53 60 CHARLEBOIS, Zaya 22.619 (63) 14.132 (39) 15.924 (65) 11.506 (43) 1:04.18 (53)

     second run: 19.410 (19) 11.058 (41) 1:01.55 (33)

       combined: 2:05.73 (39)

 61 88 ZHU, Charlotte 22.183 (44) 14.862 (63) 15.709 (59) 12.176 (69) 1:04.93 (61)

     second run: 20.313 (46) 15.598 (26) 14.282 (26) 10.861 (28) 1:01.05 (29)

       combined: 2:05.98 (40)

 40 5 THOMSON, Sophie 22.695 (65) 14.062 (32) 15.074 (31) 11.612 (46) 1:03.44 (40)

     second run: 19.685 (27) 17.504 (68) 14.518 (33) 11.020 (39) 1:02.72 (48)

       combined: 2:06.16 (41)

 55 80 MOHR, Alexa 22.393 (55) 14.766 (58) 15.666 (56) 11.441 (40) 1:04.26 (55)

     second run: 19.798 (32) 16.768 (51) 14.690 (40) 10.911 (31) 1:02.16 (40)

       combined: 2:06.42 (42)

 54 56 MURDOCH, Peyton 21.793 (31) 14.815 (60) 15.554 (51) 12.035 (62) 1:04.19 (54)

     second run: 19.782 (30) 16.817 (53) 15.029 (48) 11.088 (44) 1:02.71 (46)

       combined: 2:06.90 (43)

 52 64 KIRKER, Quinn 21.999 (37) 14.724 (57) 15.511 (48) 11.922 (59) 1:04.15 (52)

     second run: 20.102 (41) 15.993 (31) 15.559 (65) 11.122 (46) 1:02.77 (49)
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       combined: 2:06.92 (44)

 57 78 KOTAI, Cassondra 22.201 (45) 14.512 (51) 15.919 (64) 11.845 (56) 1:04.47 (57)

     second run: 20.850 (68) 15.549 (24) 15.065 (50) 11.246 (50) 1:02.71 (46)

       combined: 2:07.18 (45)

 35 2 LEGGETT, Addison 22.179 (43) 14.130 (38) 15.066 (30) 11.612 (46) 1:02.98 (35)

     second run: 20.560 (58) 17.161 (62) 15.078 (53) 11.702 (68) 1:04.50 (62)

       combined: 2:07.48 (46)

 60 21 BERTUCCIO, Giuseppina 22.518 (61) 14.944 (65) 15.425 (47) 12.040 (63) 1:04.92 (60)

     second run: 20.190 (43) 16.968 (58) 14.557 (36) 10.873 (30) 1:02.59 (44)

       combined: 2:07.51 (47)

 56 51 VERNER, Annabel 22.383 (53) 14.627 (54) 15.733 (60) 11.640 (49) 1:04.38 (56)

     second run: 22.487 (88) 15.293 (17) 15.077 (52) 10.646 (22) 1:03.50 (55)

       combined: 2:07.88 (48)

 64 72 KLAPSTEIN, Cypress 22.846 (67) 14.629 (55) 15.693 (58) 11.956 (61) 1:05.12 (64)

     second run: 20.634 (61) 16.532 (46) 14.820 (41) 10.972 (37) 1:02.96 (54)

       combined: 2:08.08 (49)

 47 11 ANDERSON, Abigail 22.426 (58) 14.345 (43) 15.656 (55) 11.463 (42) 1:03.89 (47)

     second run: 20.537 (55) 17.054 (60) 15.344 (58) 11.331 (53) 1:04.26 (59)

       combined: 2:08.15 (50)

 50 1 CIKES, Danica 22.470 (59) 14.407 (47) 15.551 (50) 11.624 (48) 1:04.05 (50)

     second run: 20.703 (64) 16.902 (56) 15.095 (54) 11.531 (63) 1:04.23 (58)

       combined: 2:08.28 (51)

 67 87 NIETHAMMER, Finnley 22.385 (54) 15.295 (74) 16.445 (74) 11.767 (52) 1:05.89 (67)

     second run: 20.544 (57) 16.315 (42) 15.272 (56) 10.563 (21) 1:02.69 (45)

       combined: 2:08.58 (52)

 66 59 BISHOP, Molly 22.213 (46) 14.973 (66) 16.098 (67) 12.474 (75) 1:05.75 (66)

     second run: 20.360 (47) 15.985 (30) 14.912 (43) 11.680 (67) 1:02.93 (51)

       combined: 2:08.68 (53)

 59 45 ROWELL, Elsie 21.774 (28) 14.773 (59) 16.166 (68) 12.064 (65) 1:04.77 (59)

     second run: 20.527 (54) 16.537 (48) 15.524 (62) 11.737 (70) 1:04.32 (61)

       combined: 2:09.09 (54)

 46 20 ROCHE, Eileen 22.473 (60) 14.469 (49) 15.250 (40) 11.609 (45) 1:03.80 (46)

     second run: 21.067 (72) 17.536 (70) 15.205 (55) 11.604 (65) 1:05.41 (66)

       combined: 2:09.21 (55)

 68 92 MUNRO, Lucy 23.179 (74) 14.822 (61) 15.865 (62) 12.107 (66) 1:05.97 (68)

     second run: 21.032 (70) 16.455 (45) 14.988 (46) 11.216 (48) 1:03.69 (56)

       combined: 2:09.66 (56)

 71 90 RAYNER, Katelyn 23.325 (78) 15.451 (76) 16.047 (66) 12.124 (67) 1:06.94 (71)

     second run: 19.554 (24) 17.275 (64) 15.037 (49) 11.073 (43) 1:02.94 (52)

       combined: 2:09.88 (57)

 65 63 YANUSHPOLSKY, Katelyn 22.944 (69) 15.003 (67) 15.783 (61) 11.934 (60) 1:05.66 (65)

     second run: 19.211 (12) 18.064 (78) 15.450 (61) 11.539 (64) 1:04.26 (59)

       combined: 2:09.92 (58)

 72 85 LI, Angela 22.732 (66) 15.366 (75) 16.635 (79) 12.259 (70) 1:06.99 (72)

     second run: 20.909 (69) 15.535 (22) 14.993 (47) 11.517 (61) 1:02.95 (53)

Page 4/7

Data Processing by Split Second Ver. 8.07 Rev. 7 ALGE TIMY Timing

 3/13/2025 / HUDSON BAY MOUNTAIN (CAN) / NAT25.5007

Created 3-13-2025 at 14:05:01

THANK YOU TO ALL OF OUR VOLUNTEERS!



U14 PROVINCIALS

WOMEN  GIANT SLALOM

INTERMEDIATE REPORT

Thursday  3/13/2025 Start Time 9:45 / 13:00SMITHERS SKI AND SNOWBOARD CLUB

HUDSON BAY MOUNTAIN

Rank Bib Name        St to Int1        Int1 to Int2        Int2 to Int3        Int3 to Fin        Result

       combined: 2:09.94 (59)

 42 10 REDMOND, Eva 22.245 (47) 14.407 (47) 15.174 (36) 11.758 (51) 1:03.58 (42)

     second run: 20.705 (65) 12.765 (79) 1:06.62 (73)

       combined: 2:10.20 (60)

 62 13 SAVARD, Bee 22.682 (64) 14.890 (64) 15.629 (54) 11.797 (54) 1:05.00 (62)

     second run: 21.915 (82) 16.029 (33) 16.049 (70) 11.508 (60) 1:05.50 (68)

       combined: 2:10.50 (61)

 63 17 LAM, Iris 23.001 (73) 14.391 (44) 15.917 (63) 11.783 (53) 1:05.09 (63)

     second run: 21.680 (80) 16.407 (43) 15.552 (63) 11.936 (73) 1:05.57 (69)

       combined: 2:10.66 (62)

 70 74 GLENDAY, Katie 22.997 (72) 15.204 (70) 16.192 (69) 12.167 (68) 1:06.56 (70)

     second run: 20.521 (53) 16.840 (54) 15.290 (57) 11.473 (59) 1:04.12 (57)

       combined: 2:10.68 (63)

 58 18 CHALMERS, Keira 22.906 (68) 14.406 (46) 15.692 (57) 11.695 (50) 1:04.70 (58)

     second run: 21.534 (79) 17.461 (67) 15.385 (59) 11.897 (71) 1:06.27 (72)

       combined: 2:10.97 (64)

 69 39 HATTON, Cassia 22.948 (70) 15.094 (68) 16.249 (71) 11.881 (58) 1:06.17 (69)

     second run: 20.462 (51) 17.323 (65) 15.703 (67) 11.414 (56) 1:04.90 (63)

       combined: 2:11.07 (65)

 77 83 BROWN, Sharliz 23.448 (79) 15.454 (78) 17.089 (84) 12.401 (72) 1:08.39 (77)

     second run: 21.264 (77) 16.868 (55) 15.424 (60) 11.437 (58) 1:04.99 (64)

       combined: 2:13.38 (66)

 74 33 TUDHOPE, Katelyn 23.251 (76) 15.271 (73) 16.305 (73) 12.425 (74) 1:07.25 (74)

     second run: 21.058 (71) 17.574 (71) 15.667 (66) 11.967 (74) 1:06.26 (71)

       combined: 2:13.51 (67)

 75 41 EDGAR, Ayla 23.449 (80) 15.265 (72) 16.217 (70) 12.406 (73) 1:07.33 (75)

     second run: 22.345 (86) 16.421 (44) 15.934 (69) 11.526 (62) 1:06.22 (70)

       combined: 2:13.55 (68)

 79 71 STEFANUTO, Ina 23.930 (84) 15.670 (81) 16.602 (78) 12.478 (76) 1:08.68 (79)

     second run: 20.225 (45) 18.013 (76) 15.557 (64) 11.429 (57) 1:05.22 (65)

       combined: 2:13.90 (69)

 78 77 WARDLE, Audrey 23.829 (83) 15.751 (82) 16.545 (76) 12.533 (77) 1:08.66 (78)

     second run: 22.531 (89) 11.410 (55) 1:05.46 (67)

       combined: 2:14.12 (70)

 73 4 POL, Sloane 23.197 (75) 15.154 (69) 16.271 (72) 12.577 (78) 1:07.20 (73)

     second run: 21.527 (78) 17.994 (75) 16.729 (74) 12.270 (76) 1:08.52 (78)

       combined: 2:15.72 (71)

 82 68 TANG, Doris 23.503 (82) 15.452 (77) 16.705 (80) 13.236 (86) 1:08.89 (82)

     second run: 22.418 (87) 17.019 (59) 16.157 (71) 11.731 (69) 1:07.32 (75)

       combined: 2:16.21 (72)

 81 73 MACNEIL, Hayden 23.501 (81) 16.041 (85) 16.534 (75) 12.657 (79) 1:08.73 (81)

     second run: 20.538 (56) 19.495 (81) 16.448 (73) 11.303 (52) 1:07.78 (76)

       combined: 2:16.51 (73)

 83 52 BLATTGERSTE, Gilia 24.020 (85) 15.828 (83) 16.792 (81) 13.149 (85) 1:09.78 (83)

     second run: 21.158 (74) 17.705 (73) 16.213 (72) 12.050 (75) 1:07.12 (74)
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       combined: 2:16.90 (74)

 79 46 HENDERSON, Sophie 22.970 (71) 16.004 (84) 17.039 (83) 12.672 (80) 1:08.68 (79)

     second run: 22.062 (83) 17.659 (72) 16.791 (75) 11.898 (72) 1:08.41 (77)

       combined: 2:17.09 (75)

 84 19 KENNEY, Lillian 24.864 (89) 15.557 (79) 16.865 (82) 12.793 (83) 1:10.08 (84)

     second run: 22.064 (84) 17.737 (74) 17.008 (78) 12.597 (78) 1:09.40 (79)

       combined: 2:19.48 (76)

 86 79 HARDER, Leilani 24.306 (86) 16.509 (87) 17.330 (86) 13.065 (84) 1:11.21 (86)

     second run: 21.732 (81) 18.049 (77) 17.245 (79) 12.875 (81) 1:09.90 (80)

       combined: 2:21.11 (77)

 85 36 JOHNCOX, Charlotte 24.820 (88) 15.576 (80) 17.110 (85) 13.377 (87) 1:10.88 (85)

     second run: 22.311 (85) 18.709 (80) 16.866 (76) 12.788 (80) 1:10.67 (81)

       combined: 2:21.55 (78)

 87 57 MILNE, Molly 24.812 (87) 16.402 (86) 17.713 (87) 12.791 (82) 1:11.72 (87)

     second run: 23.860 (92) 17.505 (69) 16.990 (77) 12.317 (77) 1:10.67 (81)

       combined: 2:22.39 (79)

 88 47 GOTHE, Matia 25.243 (90) 17.045 (89) 18.200 (88) 14.646 (88) 1:15.13 (88)

     second run: 20.714 (66) 20.602 (82) 17.697 (80) 13.504 (82) 1:12.51 (83)

       combined: 2:27.64 (80)

 90 70 CHILDS, Hannah 28.759 (92) 20.080 (90) 20.403 (90) 15.268 (90) 1:24.51 (90)

     second run: 28.757 (93) 18.081 (79) 19.123 (81) 13.806 (83) 1:19.76 (84)

       combined: 2:44.27 (81)

   54 STEEN, Aspen DNS

     second run: DNS

       combined:

   89 DUESS, Taylor 21.096 (14) DNF

     second run: 19.751 (28) 14.312 (4) 13.150 (2) 9.932 (3) 57.14 (4)

       combined:

   84 BROVENDER, Lilli 20.624 (4) DNF

     second run: 19.092 (11) 14.272 (3) 13.453 (4) 9.591 (1) 56.41 (2)

       combined:

   50 NASIPAYKO-SHIPPAM, Leila DNF

     second run: 20.168 (42) 16.042 (34) 14.630 (38) 10.995 (38) 1:01.83 (37)

       combined:

 45 67 PITTMAN, Georgia 22.329 (52) 14.029 (30) 15.077 (32) 12.326 (71) 1:03.76 (45)

     second run: 20.420 (49) DNF

       combined:

 76 62 COMAZZETTO, Amasra 23.317 (77) 15.252 (71) 16.572 (77) 12.758 (81) 1:07.90 (76)

     second run: 21.076 (73) 17.096 (61) 15.745 (68) DNF

       combined:

 35 43 WRIGGLESWORTH, Libby 22.280 (49) 14.123 (37) 15.203 (38) 11.374 (32) 1:02.98 (35)

     second run: 19.826 (33) DNF

       combined:

 15 30 HALL, Saffron 21.782 (29) 12.843 (4) 14.219 (7) 10.860 (19) 59.70 (15)

     second run: 19.909 (38) DNF
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U14 PROVINCIALS

WOMEN  GIANT SLALOM

INTERMEDIATE REPORT

Thursday  3/13/2025 Start Time 9:45 / 13:00SMITHERS SKI AND SNOWBOARD CLUB

HUDSON BAY MOUNTAIN

Rank Bib Name        St to Int1        Int1 to Int2        Int2 to Int3        Int3 to Fin        Result

       combined:

 89 29 GU, Candyna 26.784 (91) 16.805 (88) 18.915 (89) 14.969 (89) 1:17.47 (89)

     second run: 23.140 (91) DNF

       combined:

 43 26 SPIRES, Gwendolyn 22.103 (41) 14.073 (33) 15.571 (52) 11.872 (57) 1:03.62 (43)

     second run: 19.753 (29) DNF

       combined:

 47 25 QUINLAN, Eliza 22.578 (62) 14.584 (53) 15.357 (45) 11.379 (33) 1:03.89 (47)

     second run: 22.703 (90) DNF

       combined:

 18 8 CHILDS, Della 21.648 (25) 13.841 (25) 14.114 (4) 10.666 (10) 1:00.27 (18)

     second run: 20.685 (63) 14.650 (8) 14.027 (17) DNF

       combined:

  5 6 DUFFY, Evelyn 20.927 (10) 13.091 (9) 14.523 (18) 10.443 (2) 58.98 (5)

     second run: 18.733 (4) DNF

       combined:
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